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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Wilson3104
New Generation

8.900 9.150 8.9009.000 35.950
5 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Isabella Pelletier3103
New Generation

9.100 9.250 8.8508.550 35.750
3 1 2 4 2 

2 

Madeline Scully3126
Reading

9.050 8.600 8.9008.400 34.950
4 6 3T 2T 3 

3 

Lorelai Drapeau3073
McKeon

9.200 8.050 8.9007.800 33.950
1 13 15 3T 4 

4 

Annabelle Samuelson3080
McKeon

8.700 8.750 8.2008.050 33.700
7 5 10 9T 5 

5 

Laura Chokron3000
All Around

8.500 8.350 8.4008.400 33.650
10T 9 4T 8 6 

6 

Brailynn Fountain3030
Flip Flops

8.800 8.150 8.5008.000 33.450
6 11 11T 7 7 

7 

Kallie Tevepaugh3082
McKeon

8.300 9.100 8.7507.200 33.350
14 3 16 6 8 

8 

Gwen Donato3154
Winthrop

9.150 8.400 7.4008.150 33.100
2 8 7T 15 9 

9 

Cara Vitarisi3127
Reading

8.000 8.800 8.1008.000 32.900
16 4 12T 11 10 

10 

Bianca Rincon3159
Winthrop

8.550 8.300 7.9008.100 32.850
9 10 9 12T 11 

11 

Emi Ide3102
New Generation

8.500 8.500 7.9007.850 32.750
11T 7 13T 13T 12 

12 

Amanda Rezendes3124
Reading

8.350 7.550 8.8007.850 32.550
13 15 14T 5 13 

13 

Lila Gosdanian3123
Reading

8.400 7.650 7.7008.300 32.050
12 14 5 14 14 

14 

Callie Anderson3151
Winthrop

8.650 8.100 7.0008.250 32.000
8 12 6 16 15 

15 

Ava Damiani3130
Reading

8.250 7.000 8.2008.150 31.600
15 16 8T 10T 16 

16 
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